Department Description

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS

COUNTY COUNSEL

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

MENTAL HEALTH ADMIN

PROBATION OFFICER - JUVENILE COURT
ROAD DEPARTMENT
SHERIFF-CORONER
SHERIFF-CORONER
SHERIFF-CORONER
SHERIFF-CORONER

JAIL FACILITIES

JAIL FACILITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES ADMIN

SOCIAL SERVICES ADMIN

SOCIAL SERVICES ADMIN

SOCIAL SERVICES ADMIN

SOCIAL SERVICES ADMIN

SOCIAL SERVICES SPECIAL PROGRAMS
SPECIAL DISTRICTS ADMINISTRATION

Department

1012
1671
1231
1904
4014
2302
3011
2201
2201
2201
2201
2301
2301
5011
5011
5011
5011
5011
5012
8695

First Name

SARA
KELLY
ANITA
SHANE
TODD
JEREMY
JOSE
JOSE
GARY
RICHARD
BRIAN
MATTHEW
WILLIAM
DAVID
MELINDA
STACEY
BARBARA
BETTY
JENNY
SCOTT

Last Name

SHUCART
GRAY
GRANT
FRENCH
METCALF
PICKENS
GUTIERREZ
MARTINEZ
FRACE
KREUTZER
MARTIN
GIBSON
TINKLER
RODGERS
BOURGEOIS
SAWDEY
DWYER
KUCKOWICZ
BILLINGS
HARTER



Hire Date

11/14/2011
10/15/2001
01/06/1992
11/20/2006
07/17/2012
11/14/2011
03/28/2007
11/28/2011
12/15/2006
01/21/2007
08/29/2012
01/22/2007
12/30/1996
12/13/2011
03/19/2007
10/02/2006
01/08/2002
07/21/2008
02/05/2007
09/24/2014

Actual Position Title

ADMIN ANALYST II

FACILITIES MAINT TECH Il

COUNTY COUNSEL

INFORMATION TECH DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
DEPUTY PROBATION OFFICER I
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I
DEPUTY SHERIFF II

DEPUTY SHERIFF SERGEANT
DEPUTY SHERIFF II
SHERIFF-CORONER

DEP SHERIFF Il - CORRECTIONS
DEP SHERIFF Il - CORRECTIONS
SOCIAL WORKER Il

PROGRAM MANAGER

STAFF SERVICES ANALYST I
ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST SPRVSOR
EMPLOYMENT & TRAIN WORKER I
PUBLIC AUTHORITY SPECIALIST
SPECIAL DISTRICT ADMINISTRATOR

Calculated
Service Date

11/14/2011
10/15/2001
01/06/1992
11/20/2006
03/10/2012
11/14/2011
03/28/2007
11/28/2011
12/15/2006
01/21/2007
01/23/2007
01/22/2007
12/30/1996
12/13/2011
03/19/2007
10/02/2006
01/08/2002
01/05/2002
02/05/2007
10/02/2006

Service
Award
10 Years
20 Years
30 Years
15 Years
10 Years
10 Years
15 Years
10 Years
15 Years
15 Years
15 Years
15 Years
25 Years
10 Years
15 Years
15 Years
20 Years
20 Years
15 Years
15 Years



